

TS – 77/2019

Order No- 19

05/06/2023

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.
Plaintiff files a petn. Praying for time for an adjn.
On the ground stated therein.
Hd. Cd. Prayer is allowed.
Fix 18.08.2023 for exparte hearing.