

Title Suit – 77/2019

[CIS : 77/2019]

Order No : 20	18.08.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing of the suit.

Plaintiff is present and have filed an application u/o 6 rule 17 of the C.P.C seeking amendment of the plaint.

Let the same be kept with the record and let it be put up for hearing on the next date.

To 18.12.2023 for hearing the application u/o 6 rule 17 of the C.P.C.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)