

T.S – 77 of 2019

Order no. 28 Dated: 05.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint as last chance i.d necessary order.

Plaintiff files hazira and amended plaint..

To 17.07.2025 for ex parte hearing of suit.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441